© Copyright m-Tronix / Leishman since 1984
Specifications subject to change without notice
December 2022
Exclusive Distributors of All
Bramco Products
40 Years of Unwavering Innovation
el3
EARTH CONTINUITY RELAY

• Separate control contacts are provided
• Analog Output: 4-20mA, 2-10V
Ordering Information:
MT01312 – el3 Relay - 110AC
MT01313 – el3 Relay - 24-48VAC/DC
MT01334 – Toroid (1000T) 40mm
MT01335 – Toroid (1000T) 72mm
MT01336 – Toroid (1000T) 130mm
Specifications:
Supply:  MODEL  MIN TYP MAX UNIT
MT01312  90 110 120 V AC
MT01313  20 24 50 V AC/DC